Ethernet to Serial
EX9133C-2-MTCP(Modbus TCP to Modbus RTU/ Modbus ASCII)
System Intergrated Functions Support(Remote IP/About..to..json/Report ID)
TOPSCCC Technology CO., LTD RS485 Konverter • RS485 Repeater
5F. NO.12, Lane 345. TEL+886 2 27999080 Feldbus RS485 Remote IO • Modbus RTU IO
Yang Guang St info@topsccc.com Industrie PC • Touch Panel PC • Bedienterminal
Taipei, Taiwan www.topsccc.com.tw Embedded Systems • Industrie Monitor
EX9133C-2-MTCP(Modbus TCP to Modbus RTU/ Modbus ASCII)

Weight                          100gm
Regulatory Approval     CE/FCC, RoHS
Order Information:
Optional :                   Din-Rail mounting kits
Power supply(Linear/ Swintching)
Accessories :             CD(Utility/ Exbrowser ; IP Search)
Relative products:     EX9133C-2/PoE; EX9133C-RS232/PoE;
EX9133C-RS485/PoE;  EX9133C-2-MTCP